
CAMPEONATO ALAGOANO DE TREKKING - ETAPA 1
SANTA LUZIA - AL 4.3.2023

PARADISE

Marcos Henrique dos Santos
AVENTUREIROS TREKKING TEAM
Course : ADVENTURE (#3) 
Time : 3:11:55 [Points : 10]

7/13 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. CALANGOS TREKKING 2:35:09 [10]
2. #VemProMeuMundo IZUNOMÊ 2:35:21 [10]
3. Selva Trekking 2:59:17 [10]

1. 39 00:05:14  [1]
2. 40 00:14:21 00:19:35  [1]
3. 36 00:12:59 00:32:34  [1]
4. 33 00:13:40 00:46:14  [1]
5. 44 00:44:48 01:31:02  [1]
6. 43 00:12:40 01:43:42  [1]
7. 45 00:13:04 01:56:46  [1]
8. 37 00:39:48 02:36:34  [1]
9. 41 00:19:17 02:55:51  [1]

10. 42 00:12:10 03:08:01  [1]
11. 999 00:03:54 03:11:55 CHEGADA

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

https://www.realtiming.com.br/evento-realizado/cat1-2023
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=4504
https://www.helga-o.com

